This product is RoHS compliant.
øD±0.5
0.3
Max.
Vent≥8øx10L
L
øD±0.5
Vent≥8øx10L

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Lelon
Part No.
Value
(uF)
Case Size
(DxL mm)
Impedance (Ω)
100KHz, 20˚C
Ripple
(mA/ms)
Price Each
1 100 500
6.3 Volts
140-VZH220M0JTR0406 VZH-220M0JTR-0406 22 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .28 .188 .162
140-VZH330M0JTR0406 VZH-330M0JTR-0406 33 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .28 .188 .162
140-VZH470M0JTR0506 VZH-470M0JTR-0506 47 5 x 5.7 .80 150 .32 .212 .187
140-VZH101M0JTR0606 VZH-101M0JTR-0606 100 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .37 .25 .212
140-VZH151M0JTR0606 VZH-151M0JTR-0606 150 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .37 .25 .212
140-VZH221M0JTR0607 VZH-221M0JTR-0607 220 6.3 x 7.7 .36 280 .39 .274 .237
140-VZH331M0JTR0810 VZH-331M0JTR-0810 330 8 x 10 .17 450 .72 .487 .425
140-VZH471M0JTR0810 VZH-471M0JTR-0810 470 8 x 10 .17 450 .76 .512 .449
140-VZH681M0JTR0810 VZH-681M0JTR-0810 680 8 x 10.3 .17 450 .80 .537 .462
140-VZH102M0JTR0810 VZH-102M0JTR-0810 1000 8 x 10.3 .17 450 .84 .562 .499
140-VZH152M0JTR1010 VZH-152M0JTR-1010 1500 10 x 10.3 .09 670 1.15 .762 .675
140-VZH222M0JTR1313 VZH-222M0JTR-1313 2200 12.5 x 13.5 .07 820 2.06 1.37 1.20
140-VZH332M0JTR1316 VZH-332M0JTR-1316 3300 12.5 x 16 .06 950 2.24 1.49 1.31
140-VZH472M0JTR1616 VZH-472M0JTR-1616 4700 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 3.26 2.17 1.90
10 Volts
140-VZH220M1ATR0406 VZH-220M1ATR-0406 22 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .21 .162 .087
140-VZH330M1ATR0506 VZH-330M1ATR-0506 33 5 x 5.7 .8 150 .23 .187 .099
140-VZH470M1ATR0606 VZH-470M1ATR-0606 47 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .27 .225 .112
140-VZH101M1ATR0606 VZH-101M1ATR-0606 100 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .27 .225 .112
140-VZH151M1ATR0606 VZH-151M1ATR-0606 150 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .28 .225 .112
140-VZH221M1ATR0607 VZH-221M1ATR-0607 220 6.3 x 7.7 .36 280 .29 .237 .112
140-VZH331M1ATR0810 VZH-331M1ATR-0810 330 8 x 10 .17 450 .53 .437 .212
140-VZH471M1ATR0810 VZH-471M1ATR-0810 470 8 x 10 .17 450 .56 .449 .224
140-VZH681M1ATR1010 VZH-681M1ATR-1010 680 10 x 10 .09 670 .76 .612 .30
140-VZH102M1ATR1010 VZH-102M1ATR-1010 1000 10 x 10 .09 670 .95 .73 .63
140-VZH152M1ATR1313 VZH-152M1ATR-1313 1500 12.5 x 13.5 .07 820 1.51 1.21 .599
140-VZH222M1ATR1316 VZH-222M1ATR-1316 2200 12.5 x 16 .06 950 .95 .73 .63
140-VZH332M1ATR1616 VZH-332M1ATR-1616 3300 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.38 1.91 .95
140-VZH472M1ATR1616 VZH-472M1ATR-1616 4700 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.62 2.10 1.05
16 Volts
140-VZH100M1CTR0406 VZH-100M1CTR-0406 10 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .21 .162 .087
140-VZH220M1CTR0506 VZH-220M1CTR-0506 22 5 x 5.7 .80 150 .23 .187 .099
140-VZH330M1CTR0606 VZH-330M1CTR-0606 33 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .27 .225 .112
140-VZH470M1CTR0606 VZH-470M1CTR-0606 47 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .27 .225 .112
140-VZH101M1CTR0606 VZH-101M1CTR-0606 100 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .28 .224 .112
140-VZH151M1CTR0607 VZH-151M1CTR-0607 150 6.3 x 7.7 .36 280 .30 .237 .125
140-VZH221M1CTR0607 VZH-221M1CTR-0607 220 6.3 x 7.7 .36 280 .31 .249 .124
140-VZH331M1CTR0810 VZH-331M1CTR-0810 330 8 x 10 .17 450 .56 .449 .224
140-VZH471M1CTR0810 VZH-471M1CTR-0810 470 8 x 10 .17 450 .61 .487 .25
140-VZH471M1CTR1010 VZH-471M1CTR-1010 470 10 x 10 .09 670 .76 .612 .30
140-VZH681M1CTR1010 VZH-681M1CTR-1010 680 10 x 10.3 .09 670 .78 .637 .312
140-VZH102M1CTR1313 VZH-102M1CTR-1313 1000 12.5 x 13.5 .07 820 1.46 1.17 .587
140-VZH152M1CTR1316 VZH-152M1CTR-1316 1500 12.5 x 16 .06 950 1.63 1.31 .649
140-VZH222M1CTR1616 VZH-222M1CTR-1616 2200 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.28 1.83 .912
140-VZH332M1CTR1616 VZH-332M1CTR-1616 3300 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.68 2.15 1.07
25 Volts
140-VZH100M1ETR0406 VZH-100M1ETR-0406 10 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .23 .175 .137
140-VZH220M1ETR0506 VZH-220M1ETR-0506 22 5 x 5.7 .80 150 .27 .199 .162
140-VZH330M1ETR0606 VZH-330M1ETR-0606 33 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .31 .225 .187
140-VZH470M1ETR0606 VZH-470M1ETR-0606 47 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .31 .225 .187
140-VZH101M1ETR0607 VZH-101M1ETR-0607 100 6.3 x 7.7 .36 280 .33 .249 .199
140-VZH151M1ETR0810 VZH-151M1ETR-0810 150 8 x 10 .17 450 .61 .45 .375
140-VZH221M1ETR0810 VZH-221M1ETR-0810 220 8 x 10 .17 450 .63 .462 .387
140-VZH331M1ETR0810 VZH-331M1ETR-0810 330 8 x 10.3 .17 450 .71 .512 .424
140-VZH471M1ETR1010 VZH-471M1ETR-1010 470 10 x 10 .09 670 .93 .675 .562
140-VZH681M1ETR1313 VZH-681M1ETR-1313 680 12.5 x 13.5 .07 820 1.74 1.26 1.04
140-VZH102M1ETR1316 VZH-102M1ETR-1316 1000 12.5 x 16 .06 950 1.91 1.37 1.15
140-VZH152M1ETR1616 VZH-152M1ETR-1616 1500 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.81 2.02 1.68
140-VZH222M1ETR1616 VZH-222M1ETR-1616 2200 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 3.37 2.42 2.02
35 Volts
140-VZH4R7M1VTR0406 VZH-4R7M1VTR-0406 4.7 4 x 5.7 1.35 80 .21 .162 .087
140-VZH100M1VTR0506 VZH-100M1VTR-0506 10 5 x 5.7 .80 150 .23 .187 .099
140-VZH220M1VTR0606 VZH-220M1VTR-0606 22 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .27 .225 .112
140-VZH330M1VTR0606 VZH-330M1VTR-0606 33 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .28 .225 .125
140-VZH470M1VTR0606 VZH-470M1VTR-0606 47 6.3 x 5.7 .44 230 .28 .225 .125
140-VZH101M1VTR0810 VZH-101M1VTR-0810 100 8 x 10 .17 450 .56 .449 .237
140-VZH151M1VTR0810 VZH-151M1VTR-0810 150 8 x 10 .17 450 .58 .462 .249
140-VZH221M1VTR1010 VZH-221M1VTR-1010 220 10 x 10 .09 670 .78 .637 .337
140-VZH331M1VTR1313 VZH-331M1VTR-1313 330 12.5 x 13.5 .07 820 1.51 1.21 .637
140-VZH471M1VTR1316 VZH-471M1VTR-1316 470 12.5 x 16 .06 950 1.61 1.28 .675
140-VZH681M1VTR1316 VZH-681M1VTR-1316 680 12.5 x 16 .06 950 1.76 1.41 .737
140-VZH102M1VTR1616 VZH-102M1VTR-1616 1000 16 x 16.5 .054 1260 2.56 2.05 1.07
øD L A B C W P±0.2 Fig. No.
4 5.7±0.3 4.3 4.3 2.0 0.5~0.8 1.0 1
5 5.7±0.3 5.3 5.3 2.3 0.5~0.8 1.5 1
6.3 5.7±0.3 6.6 6.6 2.7 0.5~0.8 2.0 1